CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

LEVOCA - LEVOCA

sUCI

Date : 07/06/2017

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

Slovak Cycling Federation

TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2017

Etape - Stage : Prologue

Distance: 3.7 km

Moyenne - Average : 47.014km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 56 10006486452 TRATNIK Jan CCC Sprandi Polkowice SLO 04'43"
2 156 10007523241 CERNY Josef Elkov - Author Cycling Team CZE 04'50" o7
3 22 10005839885 CATTANEO Mattia Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia ITA 04'58" 15"
4 101 10002070023 MUGERLI Matej Amplatz - BMC SLO 05'02" 19"
5 53 10009765254 * BROZYNA Piotr CCC Sprandi Polkowice POL 05'02" "
6 42 10005827559 VILELA Ricardo Manzana Postobon Team POR 05'03" 20"
7 51 10003318188 BIALOBLOCKI Marcin CCC Sprandi Polkowice POL 05'03" "
8 151 10002058202 BUCHACEK Tomas Elkov - Author Cycling Team CZE 05'03" "
9 52 10007503134 SISR FrantiSEk CCC Sprandi Polkowice CZE 05'03" "
10 23 10004501891 FRAPPORTI Marco Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia ITA 05'04" 21"
11 84 10009335020 * |ISERBYT Eli Marlux Napoleon Games BEL 05'04" "
12 46 10009143040 SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro Manzana Postobon Team COL 05'05" 22"
13 45 10035195725 * GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando Manzana Postobon Team COL 05'05" "
14 64 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists Israel Cycling Academy LAT 05'05" "
15 154 10004771976 POLNICKY Jiri Elkov - Author Cycling Team CZE 05'06" 23"
16 234 10006235868 OKROUHLICKY Tomas Czech Republic National CZE 05'06" "
17 86 10008628839 * JOSEPH Thomas Marlux Napoleon Games BEL 05'07" 24"
18 1 10003270500 TYBOR Patrik Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK 05'08" 25"
19 145 10004599400 VASYLYUK Andriy Kolss Cycling Team UKR 05'08" "
20 206 10009795162 RUGG Timothy Bike Aid USA 05'09" 26"
21 152 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael Elkov - Author Cycling Team CZE 05'09" "
22 106 10008689665 * PELIKAN Janos Zsombor Amplatz - BMC HUN 05'09" "
23 26 10005692264 TORRES AGUDELO Rodolfo Andres Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia COL 05'09" "
24 36 10002832279 TRUSOV Nikolay Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05'09" "
25 105 10007386128 KOROSEC Rok Amplatz - BMC SLO 05'10" 27"
26 76 10011643418 BERNARDINETTI Marco Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente ITA 05'10" "
27 2 10005540195 HARING Martin Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK 05'11" 28"
28 111 10007411184 BISSINGER Florian WSA - Greenlife GER 05'11" "
29 32 10006656406 SAVITCKII lvan Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05'11" "
30 174 10009638952 * SHTEIN Grigoriy Astana City KAZ 05'11" "
31 72 10004563731 ZAMPARELLA Marco Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente ITA 05'11" "
32 66 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis Israel Cycling Academy NED 05'11" "
33 181 10006996613 PRUUS Peeter Rietumu Banka - Riga EST 05'11" "
34 63 10004595659 DEMPSTER Zakkari Israel Cycling Academy AUS 05'12" 29"
35 5 10008625506 * BELLAN Juraj Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK 05'12" "
36 21 10009584489 * BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia COL 05'12" "
37 31 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05'12" "
38 185 10007527584 LIEPINS Emils Rietumu Banka - Riga LAT 05'12" "
39 231 10006120781 HNIK Karel Czech Republic National CZE 05'13" 30"
40 55 10002832077 TACIAK Mateusz CCC Sprandi Polkowice POL 05'13" "
41 61 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel Israel Cycling Academy EST 05'13" "
42 43 10010985535 * HIGUITA GARCIA Sergio Andres Manzana Postobon Team COL 05'13" "
43 143 10004738533 LAGKUTI Sergiy Kolss Cycling Team UKR 05'14" 31"
44 34 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 05'14" "
45 54 10004599905 MIHAYLOV Nikolay CCC Sprandi Polkowice BUL 05'14" "
46 166 10007822729 RU MAC Josip Synergy Baku Cycling Project CRO 05'14" "
47 155 10003037494 CIESLIK Pawel Elkov - Author Cycling Team POL 05'14" "
48 104 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter Amplatz - BMC HUN 05'14" "
49 82 10002782971 VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter Marlux Napoleon Games BEL 05'15" 32"
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15
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153
124
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14
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133

10002782062
10002727401
10004610312
10006895367
10008661272
10004611625
10003306569
10010656038
10007155651
10007461708
10009994923
10009348659
10009502445
10006918003
10008821324
10006078749
10008683605
10009166379
10003260190
10010985939
10006688940
10008624290
10009817592
10008988648
10007523342
10007157570
10009737568
10004610514
10011240462
10009593078
10003397206
10010971791
10011724957
10005598803
10006895266
10005862824
10007822628
10009691900
10009046747
10011061418
10009596819
10016003263
10005360949
10006919013
10013842890
10005853730
10004509268
10009193863
10009820727
10007384714
10006884051
10005987308
10007859004
10007176869
10008692190
10008714725
10008879928
10001314130
10009692102
10045961008

PAUWELS Kevin
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
BAJC Andi

NIKITIN Matvey
ARSLANOV lldar
CANECKY Marek
POLIVODA Oleksandr

* TSQY Vladimir
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
BOGDANOVICS Maris

* VIEJO REDONDO Jose Daniel
BICHLMANN Daniel

* FUBNEGGER Moritz
HALILAJ Redi

* KOPFAUF Markus
SANTORO Antonio
LUCHSHENKO Sergey

* KANEPEJS Deins
BUTS Vitaliy

SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo
FICARA Pierpaolo

* GOOSSENS Kobe
BAKKER Stephan

* PIETRULA Nicolas
TUREK Daniel

PREVAR Oleksandr

* ROSTOVTSEV Sergei
LUKSEVICS Viesturs

* CULLY Jan Andrej
BECK Joschka

HYNEK Kristian
TOFFALI Nicola
LODERER Timon
MUCELLI Davide
PANASSENKO Nikita
POLL Stefan

MALTAR Bruno

* NEKRASOQV Denis

* |LICHEV Nikolay

VAN ENGELEN Adne
ILIASQV Ismail

* AMADOR CASTANO Juan Jose
BANUSHI Besmir
RABOTTINI Matteo
ENGEL Jonas

KULYK Andriy
BENFATTO Marco

* PROSTOKSHIN Andrey
* VALTER Attila
GOLDSTEIN Roy
SCHWABIK Johann
MARTINS SANDOVAL Uri
ZANOTTI Marco

HUNAL Martin

REPSE Uro$
JABRAYILOV Samir
MALIK Michal

BRONIS Roman

* PISKUNOV Maksim

* MIHAYLOV Mihail
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Marlux Napoleon Games

WSA - Greenlife

Amplatz - BMC

Astana City

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Amplatz - BMC

Kolss Cycling Team

Astana City

Marlux Napoleon Games
Rietumu Banka - Riga

Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896
Bike Aid

0711/ Cycling

Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente
WSA - Greenlife

Monkey Town Continental Team
Astana City

Rietumu Banka - Riga

Kolss Cycling Team

Manzana Postobon Team
Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente
Marlux Napoleon Games
Monkey Town Continental Team
Czech Republic National

Israel Cycling Academy

Kolss Cycling Team

Russia National

Rietumu Banka - Riga

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Bike Aid

Czech Republic National

0711/ Cycling

WSA - Greenlife

Meridiana Kamen Team

Astana City

WSA - Greenlife

Meridiana Kamen Team

Russia National

Russia National

Bike Aid

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Manzana Postobon Team
Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente
Meridiana Kamen Team

0711/ Cycling

Kolss Cycling Team

Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia
Russia National

Hungary National

Israel Cycling Academy
Slovakia National

Amore & Vita - Selle SMP Presente
Monkey Town Continental Team
Elkov - Author Cycling Team
Meridiana Kamen Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Czech Republic National
Slovakia National

Russia National

Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896

BEL
AUT
SLO
KAZ
RUS
SVK
UKR
KAZ
BEL
LAT
ESP
GER
GER
ALB
AUT
ITA
KAZ
LAT
UKR
COoL
ITA
BEL
NED
CZE
CZE
UKR
RUS
LAT
SVK
GER
CZE
ITA
GER
ITA
KAZ
AUT
CRO
RUS
RUS
NED
AZE
COL
ALB
ITA
GER
UKR
ITA
RUS
HUN
ISR
SVK
MEX
ITA
CZE
SLO
AZE
CZE
SVK
RUS
BUL

05'15"

05'16" 33"

05'16"
05'16"

0517 34"
05'18" 35"
05'19" 36"
05'20" 37"

05'20"
05'20"
05'20"

05'21" 38"

05'21"

05'22" 39"

05'22"
05'22"
05'22"

05'23" 40"

05'23"

05'24" 41"

05'24"
05'24"
05'24"
05'24"

05'25" 42"

05'25"
05'25"
05'25"
05'25"
05'25"
05'25"

05'26" 43"

05'26"
05'26"

0527" 44"
05'28" 45"
05'29" 46"

05'29"
05'29"
05'29"
05'29"
05'29"

05'30" 47"

05'30"
05'30"
05'30"
05'30"

05'31" 48"

05'31"
05'31"
05'31"

05'32" 49"

05'32"
05'32"

05'33" 50"

05'33"
05'33"
05'33"
05'33"
05'33"
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222
96
123
212
132
24
93
195
12
243
192
131
33
171
186

135
202

204
214
232
162
13
244
241
134
11
16
246
242
211
163
161
126
213
92

10009043919
10009400900
10002725579
10013809043
10009398472
10007744220
10007966714
10045480250
10015782991
10009520532
10006656002
10014405086
10007727042
10007909625
10007511117
10007582956
10009026034
10004146732
10005989934
10054296439
10011099309
10010182556
10009802741
10007767963
10008731495
10006421077
10015376201
10007816968
10009429289
10005990540
10009500627
10008837892
10009737972
10010197007
10051245484
10008844764
10015062060

* MOSIN Sergey
VAN BREDA Rick
KISERLOVSKI Emanuel

SEPULVEDA HERNANDEZ Kevin

CHOLAKOQV Stanimir
MALUCELLI Matteo
VAN LUIJK Sven

* HAMM Henrik

* HLOZA Michal

* FILUTAS Viktor
MAYER Yannick

* CENGHIALTA Riccardo
RYBALKIN Aleksei
KULIMBETOV Nurbolat
VOSEKALNS Andris
MALOVEC Lubos

* VIEL Mattia
SCHNAPKA Matthias
MAHDAR Martin

* KIPKEMBOI Salim
TIGRINE Mehdi

* CAPEK Tomas

* ALIZADA Elgun
MALIK Rébert

HOLLO Botond

FEJES Gabor

* MITEV Kristiyan
LAJCHA Juraj
KRAJICEK Matej
PUSKAS David

* MORICZ Daniel
CASENY CATALA Ruben
* GAHRAMANLI Kanan
* MIKAYILZADE Musa
VISCONTI Gianfranco

SARMIENTO PACHECO Johnatan

* MEIJER Gijs

Russia National

Monkey Town Continental Team
Meridiana Kamen Team

Massi - Kuwait Cycling Project
Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896
Androni - Sidermec - Bottecchia
Monkey Town Continental Team
0711/ Cycling

Slovakia National

Hungary National

0711/ Cycling

Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896
Gazprom - Rusvelo

Astana City

Rietumu Banka - Riga

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896
Bike Aid

Dukla Banska Bystrica

Bike Aid

Massi - Kuwait Cycling Project
Czech Republic National
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Slovakia National

Hungary National

Hungary National

Unieuro Trevigiani - Hemus 1896
Slovakia National

Slovakia National

Hungary National

Hungary National

Massi - Kuwait Cycling Project
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Meridiana Kamen Team

Massi - Kuwait Cycling Project

Monkey Town Continental Team

RUS
NED
CRO
COoL
BUL
ITA
NED
GER
SVK
HUN
GER
ITA
RUS
KAZ
LAT
SVK
ITA
GER
SVK
KEN
BEL
CZE
AZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
BUL
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
ESP
AZE
AZE
ITA
COL
NED

05'34" 51"
05'35" 52"
05'35" "
05'35" "
05'35" "
05'35" "
05'36" 53"
05'36" "
05'36" "
05'37" 54"
05'37" "
05'37" "
05'37" "
05'38" 55"
05'38" "
05'39" 56"
05'40" 57"
05'41" 58"
05'42" 59"
05'42" "
05'43" 01'00"
05'43" "
05'44" 01'01"
05'45" 01'02"
05'46" 01'03"
05'46" "
05'47" 01'04"
05'47" "
05'49" 01'06"
05'49" "
05'50" or'o7"
05'52" 01'09"
05'52" "
05'53" 01'10"
05'54" o1'11"
06'02" 01'19"
06'49" 02'06"
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